
Bus:5

6:04 am BUS GARAGE5

6:05 am FOXFIRE DR @ DAY CIR [NE]5

6:10 am OXFORD REILY RD @ DANA DR [NW]5

6:14 am 3539 OXFORD REILY RD [W]5

6:16 am 6178 STEPHENSON RD [S]5

6:22 am 4837 STILLWELL BECKETT RD [SW]5

6:26 am MILLVILLE OXFORD RD @ MCGONIGLE RD [W]5

6:29 am 2680 LANES MILL RD [E]5

6:35 am MARSHALL ES5



Bus:54

Driver:LANDSAW, KELLY

5:30 am BUS GARAGE54

5:40 am 3497 OXFORD MIDDLETOWN RD [S]54

5:53 am 3247 SHOLLENBARGER RD [S]54

6:03 am 1570 HOGUE RD [S]54

6:06 am 2234 BEVINGTON LN [W]54

6:09 am TWIN RUN DR @ TORREY PINES DR [SE]54

6:12 am GOLDEN OAK DR @ WEEPING OAK DR [SW]54

6:15 am 1368 BEISSINGER RD. [N]54

6:24 am 2698 STAHLHEBER RD [N]54

6:35 am MARSHALL ES54



Bus:54

Driver:LANDSAW, KELLY

6:29 am MARSHALL ES54

6:46 am BADIN HS [SW]54

6:48 am NEW LONDON RD @ W FAIRWAY DR [S]54

7:00 am ST JOSEPH HAMILTON54

7:02 am HANOVER ST @ GARDEN AVE [N]54

7:15 am ST PETER'S SCHOOL HAMILTON54



Bus:64

Driver:MORGAN, WAYNE (FRAZIER)

5:50 am 705 MORMAN RD64

5:58 am HAMILTON SCIPIO RD @ GATES RD [NE]64

6:08 am 7750 DUNWOODY RD [N]64

6:15 am 7867 SPRINGFIELD RD. [S]64

6:16 am 7721  SPRINGFIELD RD [S]64

6:22 am 6126 REILY MILLVILLE RD [W]64

6:35 am MARSHALL ES64



Bus:64

Driver:MORGAN, WAYNE (FRAZIER)

7:04 am MARSHALL ES64

7:11 am 1927 PIERSON RD [E]64

7:16 am 2225 BUNKER HILL WOODS RD [W]64

7:20 am 1376 PIERSON RD [W]64

7:27 am 2813 MINTON RD [S]64

7:30 am QUEEN OF PEACE SCHOOL64



Bus:71

Driver:CLEMONS, MICHAEL

5:24 am CAMDEN DARRTOWN RD@SWANN BEATTY RD71

5:32 am 6552 OXFORD MILFORD RD [W]71

5:36 am 4186 SOMERVILLE RD [SE]71

5:40 am 3682 SOMERVILLE RD [S]71

5:48 am POST OFFICE [E]71

5:55 am 6838 STATE RD [E]71

6:04 am 5215 WAYNE MILFORD RD [W]71

6:12 am HUSTON RD @ CARRIAGE CT [W]71

6:21 am EAST ST @ APPLE ST [NW]71

6:27 am 3661 DARRTOWN RD [W]71

6:35 am MARSHALL ES71



Bus:71

Driver:CLEMONS, MICHAEL

6:53 am MARSHALL ES71

6:59 am LANES MILL RD @ ARROW HEAD TRL [NW]71

7:09 am ROUND HILL DR @ PINEVIEW CT [SE]71

7:12 am BEVINGTON LN @ TIMBERCREEK DR [E]71

7:14 am 2157 GARDNER RD [W]71

7:20 am 2223 KRUCKER ROAD [W]71

7:30 am QUEEN OF PEACE SCHOOL71



Bus:73

Driver:LIPSCOMBS, KIMBERLY

5:57 am BUS GARAGE73

6:00 am BROWN RD @ NORTH RIDGE DR [E]73

6:04 am 6207 HESTER RD [N]73

6:05 am MERRY DAY / MICHELLE [N]73

6:11 am CONTRERAS@STONE CREEK@PREVALENT [E]73

6:13 am 6150 FAIRFIELD RD [S]73

6:14 am 6014 FAIRFIELD RD [S]73

6:16 am 642 MCGUFFEY @ WELLS MILL - stop after turn [W]73

6:22 am UNIVERISTY PARK BLVD / RED CLOUD CT [N]73

6:25 am TALAWANDA HS73

6:29 am 3793 MILLVILLE OXFORD RD [SW]73

6:31 am 4675 BOOTH RD [S]73

6:33 am 3410 OXFORD MILLVILLE RD [SW]73

6:35 am MARSHALL ES73



Bus:73

Driver:LIPSCOMBS, KIMBERLY

6:45 am MARSHALL ES73

7:12 am BUTLER TECH73

8:00 am BOYD HALL MU73


